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CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1278877563

Overview

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
266.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.37% (-1.00)

CH1278877563
GAV

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

108 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

265.00 CHF (10)
267.00 CHF (805)
267.00 CHF
270.00 CHF
265.00 CHF
267.00 CHF
267.013746 CHF
291

77,701.00

18

2

127887756

400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00 \I

150.00

Sy

|
&
WA §

i

o

J

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b29b6c5be8501d85e46de5f03d74b1e001051208ef93b21ba68796f5884fa5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32279347edec05625&time=1721427177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f03e53a3b8a9a2fb76eaa393563a5933984392f5462f21937e34cbff9b145dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4233fecd17158a4b5&time=1721427177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12b49504116ac2660f159f55c532a3325b8f65ca09af61e08fcc8470fd83b6a9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe00a437fe40c4de7&time=1721427177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c997de29c7f3ccf331ed9560e2d22cc8624c7b633788567966da99097ee729b1&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=46db2562a16a36824&time=1721427177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b36e4e1b3618f75ec09d6c38f6975689bd0d66785e1f986c60e3e7e0a48ddc5c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe8e3397ab48bdfb1&time=1721427177&tool=RSC

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
266.00 CHF

Difference ©  -0.37%(-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH1278877563
Symbol GAV
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 108 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 265.00 CHF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 267.00 CHF (805)
Open 267.00 CHF
High 270.00 CHF
Low 265.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 267.00 CHF
VWAP 267.013746 CHF
Volume (pcs) 291
Trading volume 77,701.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.63% -29.82% -1.12%
Perf (abs.) -35.00 -113.00 -3.00
Beta -0.25 -0.13 0.27

Volatility 27.74 26.96 26.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 266.00 CHF 0.08

18
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:45 275.00 CHF 0.00
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 242.00 EUR 0.00

28

269.80 CHF (158
286.90 CHF (276
305.66 CHF (253
317.43 CHF (238
335.00 CHF (2024/04/02
265.00 CHF (2024/07/10
384.00 CHF (2023/07/19
265.00 CHF (2024/07/10

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125334831

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

\

Contact Details
CARLO GAVAZZI HOLDING AG

Sumpfstrasse 3 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-747-45-25

Fax: +41-41-740-45-60

E-mail: gavazzi@carlogavazzi.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc Chairman of Managing
Theolier Board

Raoul Member of Executive
Bussmann Committee

Tobias Bissig  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Federico Foglia

Stefano Premoli
Trovati

Vittorio Rossi

Yolanta de
Cacqueray

Daniel Hirschi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:gavazzi@carlogavazzi.ch
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